Thinwall Dripperline
DripNet PC 636 Series Non Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06D63625.X-12
06D63625.X-14
06D63625.X-16
06D63625.X-18
06D63625.X-20
06D63625.X-24
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D63625.X-27 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D63625.X-30 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D63625.X-36 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-12 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-14 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-16 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-18 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-24 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-27 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-30 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-36 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-12 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-14 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-16 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-18 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-24 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-27 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-30 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-36 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 Series With Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06DA63625.X-12
06DA63625.X-14
06DA63625.X-16
06DA63625.X-18
06DA63625.X-20
06DA63625.X-24
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA63625.X-27 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA63625.X-30 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA63625.X-36 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-12 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-14 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-16 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-18 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-24 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-27 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-30 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-36 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-12 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-14 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-16 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-18 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-24 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-27 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-30 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-36 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
161
Thinwall Dripperline
DripNet PC 875 Series Non Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06D87525.X-12
06D87525.X-14
06D87525.X-16
06D87525.X-18
06D87525.X-20
06D87525.X-24
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D87525.X-27 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D87525.X-30 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D87525.X-36 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-12 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-14 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-16 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-18 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-24 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-27 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-30 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-36 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-12 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-14 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-16 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-18 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-24 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-27 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-30 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-36 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 Series With Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06DA87525.X-12
06DA87525.X-14
06DA87525.X-16
06DA87525.X-18
06DA87525.X-20
06DA87525.X-24
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA87525.X-27 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA87525.X-30 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA87525.X-36 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-12 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-14 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-16 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-18 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-24 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-27 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-30 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-36 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-12 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-14 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-16 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-18 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-24 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-27 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-30 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-36 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
162
Thinwall Dripperline
DripNet PC 990 Series Non Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06DF99015.X-12
06DF99015.X-14
06DF99015.X-16
06DF99015.X-18
06DF99015.X-20
06DF99015.X-24
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF99015.X-27 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF99015.X-30 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF99015.X-36 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 Series With Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06DFA99015.X-12
06DFA99015.X-14
06DFA99015.X-16
06DFA99015.X-18
06DFA99015.X-20
06DFA99015.X-24
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA99015.X-27 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA99015.X-30 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA99015.X-36 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
Miscellaneous Fittings
Model No. Description
H520IAPVC-B
H680IAPVC-B
H820IAPVC-B
HGROMM680-B
HGROMM820
LYFSTRTCON75
Insert adapter to PVC with grommet
Insert adapter to PVC with grommet
Insert adapter to PVC with grommet
Grommet 680
Grommet 820
Layflat Start Connector x 3/4" Thread
PXFREPSTRTCON-B Layflat Repair Start Connector
Streamline 630 Series
Model No. Description
06SLF10636.X-08
06SLF10636.X-09
06SLF10636.X-10
06SLF10636.X-12
06SLF10636.X-14
06SLF10636.X-16
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 9" spacing
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF10636.X-18 Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF10636.X-24 Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06SLF13636.X-08 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06SLF13636.X-10 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06SLF13636.X-12 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06SLF13636.X-14 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06SLF13636.X-16 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF13636.X-18 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF13636.X-20 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06SLF13636.X-24 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06SLF13636.X-27 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06SLF15636.X-08 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06SLF15636.X-12 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06SLF15636.X-14 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06SLF15636.X-16 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF15636.X-18 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF15636.X-20 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06SLF15636.X-24 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06SLF15636.X-27 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06SLF4638.X-08 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
163
Thinwall Dripperline
Streamline 630 Series
Model No. Description
06SLF4638.X-10 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06SLF4638.X-12 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06SLF4638.X-14 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06SLF4638.X-16 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF4638.X-18 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF4638.X-24 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06SLF6638.X-08 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06SLF6638.X-09 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 9" spacing
06SLF6638.X-10 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06SLF6638.X-12 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06SLF6638.X-14 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06SLF6638.X-16 Streamline 638 6ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF6638.X-18 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF6638.X-24 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06SLF8636.X-08 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06SLF8636.X-09 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 9" spacing
06SLF8636.X-10 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06SLF8636.X-12 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06SLF8636.X-14 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06SLF8636.X-16 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF8636.X-18 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF8636.X-24 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
Streamline 875 Series
Model No. Description
06PYF10.XSL-08
06PYF10.XSL-10
06PYF10.XSL-12
06PYF10.XSL-14
06PYF10.XSL-16
06PYF10.XSL-18
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-08 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-12 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-14 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-16 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-18 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-20 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-24 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-27 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-08 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-12 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-14 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-16 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-18 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-20 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-24 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-27 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-08 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-10 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-12 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-14 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-16 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-18 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-08 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-10 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-12 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-14 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-16 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-18 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
164
Thinwall Dripperline
Tools, Punches and Cutters
Model No. Description
HHP11
LPPNXFCUTTER
LPPNXFCUTTER20N
LPPNXFHEXTOOL16
LPPNXFHEXTOOL22
LPPNXFTGHTTOOLN
C-Clamp Plastic (small) 0.43"/11mm
17mm Half Moon Cutter for LayFlat Start Connector
20mm Half Moon Cutter for PolyNet Start Connector
3/8" Hex Driver for 16mm Layflat Start Connector
1/2" Hex Driver for all PolyNet & 22mm Layflat Start Conn.
Tightening Tool Assist for PolyNet Start Connector
LPPNXFTIGHTTOOL Tightening Tool Assist for Layflat Start Connector
TDBIT16.5 16.6mm Forstner Drill Bit
Twist-Lock Fittings
Couplers
Model No. Description
T63036100170-B
T63036651617-B
T63036651817-B
T63036652017
T87536100220-B
T87536651822-B
630 Series TWD x 630 Series TWD Coupling - Bag 100
630 Series TWD x 16mm PE - Bag 100
630 Series TWD x 18mm PE - Bag 100
630 Series TWD x 20mm PE - Bag 900
875 Series TWD x 875 Series TWD Coupling - Bag 50
875 Series TWD x 18mm PE - Bag 100
T87536652022-B 875 Series TWD x 20mm PE - Bag 100
Elbows
Model No. Description
T63038100170-B
T87538100220-B
630 Series TWD x 630 Series TWD Elbow - Bag 100
875 Series TWD x 875 Series TWD Elbow - Bag 50
LayFlat Adapters
Model No. Description
T63036500170-B
T87536500220-B
630 Series TWD x LayFlat Adapter - Bag 100
875 Series TWD x LayFlat Adapter - Bag 100
Line Ends
Model No. Description
T63036600170-B
T87536600220-B
630 Series TWD End Plug - Bag 100
875 Series TWD End Plug - Bag 100
Male Adapters
Model No. Description
T6303620017C-B
T6303620017D-B
T8753620022D-B
1/2" MIPT Male Adapter x 630 Series TWD - Bag 100
3/4" MIPT Male Adapter x 630 Series TWD - Bag 100
3/4" MIPT Male Adapter x 630 Series TWD - Bag 100
165
Thinwall Dripperline
Twist-Lock Fittings
Start Connectors
Model No. Description
H52034260160-B
H57034260180-B
H68034260200-B
T63036450170-B
T87536370220-B
T87536450220-B
16mm PE X PVC Connector with Grommet - Bag 100
18mm PE X PVC Connector with Grommet - Bag 100
20mm PE X PVC Connector with Grommet - Bag 100
630 Series TWD x PVC Connector w/Grommet - Bag 100
875 Series TWD x 0.400" Barb - Bag 100
875 Series TWD x PVC Connector w/Grommet - Bag 100
Start Connectors with Valve
Model No. Description
T63042440170-B25
T8754225022D
0.400" Barb with Valve X 630 Series TWD - Bag 25
875 Series TWD x 3/4" FIPT with Valve - Bag 500
Tee Adapters
Model No. Description
T6303720017C-B
T6303720017D-B
T8753720022D
630 Series TWD x 1/2" MIPT Tee - Bag 50
630 Series TWD x 3/4" MIPT Tee - Bag 50
875 Series TWD x 3/4" MIPT Tee - Bag 400
Tees
Model No. Description
T63037100170-B
T87537100220-B
630 Series TWD Tee - Bag 50
875 Series TWD Tee - Bag 50
Typhoon 1 3/8 Series
Model No. Description
06TF13815.X-12
06TF13815.X-14
06TF13815.X-24
Typhoon 1 3/8" 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Typhoon 1 3/8" 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Typhoon 1 3/8" 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
Typhoon 630 Series
Model No. Description
06TSF10636.X-12
06TSF10636.X-14
06TSF10636.X-16
06TSF10636.X-18
06TSF10636.X-24
06TSF10636.X-36
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
06TSF13636.X-12 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06TSF13636.X-14 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06TSF13636.X-16 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06TSF13636.X-18 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06TSF13636.X-20 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06TSF13636.X-24 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06TSF13636.X-27 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06TSF13636.X-30 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
06TSF13636.X-36 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
06TSF15636.X-12 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
166
Thinwall Dripperline
Typhoon 630 Series
Model No. Description
06TSF15636.X-14 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06TSF15636.X-16 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06TSF15636.X-18 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06TSF15636.X-20 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06TSF15636.X-24 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06TSF15636.X-27 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06TSF15636.X-30 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
06TSF8636.X-12 Typhoon 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06TSF8636.X-14 Typhoon 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06TSF8636.X-16 Typhoon 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06TSF8636.X-18 Typhoon 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06TSF8636.X-24 Typhoon 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
Typhoon 875 Series
Model No. Description
06PYF10.X-08
06PYF10.X-10
06PYF10.X-12
06PYF10.X-14
06PYF10.X-16
06PYF10.X-18
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF10.X-20 Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06PYF10.X-24 Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06PYF10.X-27 Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06PYF13.X-08 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF13.X-12 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF13.X-14 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF13.X-18 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF13.X-20 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06PYF13.X-24 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06PYF13.X-27 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06PYF13.X-30 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
06PYF15.X-08 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF15.X-12 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 12 spacing
06PYF15.X-14 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF15.X-16 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF15.X-18 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF15.X-20 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06PYF15.X-24 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06PYF15.X-27 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06PYF8.X-08 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF8.X-10 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06PYF8.X-12 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF8.X-14 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF8.X-16 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF8.X-18 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
Typhoon 990 Series
Model No. Description
06T990F13.X-12
06T990F13.X-14
06T990F13.X-16
06T990F13.X-18
06T990F13.X-20
06T990F13.X-24
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06T990F13.X-27 Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06T990F13.X-30 Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
06T990F15.X-08 Typhoon 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06T990F15.X-12 Typhoon 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
167